Bus

Bus 704

Direction
Darmsheim Haslach — Bdblingen

25 stops

Open route schedule

Darmsheim Haslach

Maichingen Herrenberger Str.

Maichingen Berliner Str.

Maichingen Teuchelweg

Maichingen Bf (Schliisselacker)

Sindelfingen Griinackerstr.

Sindelfingen Bartenweg

Sindelfingen Guttenbrunnstr.

Sindelfingen Gottscheer Str.

Sindelfingen Essegger Str.

Sindelf. Wolfstr. Altenheim

Sindelf. Klostergarten

Sindelfingen Domo

Sindelfingen Stadion

Sindelfingen Bachstr.

Sindelf Riedmiuhlestr

Sindelfingen Zob

Sindelfingen

Sind. Gottlieb-Daimler-Schule

Sindelfingen Dresdener Str.

Sindelf. Goldb. Wasserturm

Route

Go to website

schedule

Darmsheim Haslach — Bdblingen

Monday 06:14-20:14
Tuesday 06:14-20:14
Wednesday 06:14-20:14
Thursday 06:14-20:14
Friday 06:14-20:14
Saturday 08:44-13:44
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Darmsheim Haslach

Stops:

25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Sindelfingen Leipziger Str.
Sindelfingen Drk

Boblingen Sindelfinger Str.

Bdblingen



Direction
Bdblingen — Maichingen

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bdblingen

Boblingen Sindelfinger Str.

Sindelfingen Drk

Sindelfingen Leipziger Str.

Sindelf. Goldb. Wasserturm

Sindelfingen Dresdener Str.

Sind. Gottlieb-Daimler-Schule

Sindelfingen Zob

Sindelf. Marktpl. (BObl.Str.)

Sindelfingen Domo

Sindelf. Klostergarten

Sindelf. Wolfstr. Altenheim

Sindelfingen Essegger Str.

Sindelfingen Guttenbrunnstr.

Sindelfingen Bartenweg

Sindelfingen Griinackerstr.

Maichingen Bf (Schliisselacker)

Maichingen Teuchelweg

Maichingen Berliner Str.

Maichingen Herrenberger Str.

Maichingen Hallenbad

Maichingen

Route schedule
Bdblingen — Maichingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Béblingen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

+1
06:02-00:16
+1
06:02-00:16
+1
06:02-00:16
+1
06:02-00:16
+1
06:02-01:16
+1
06:16-01:16

+1
07:16-00:16
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Direction
Bdblingen — Darmsheim Haslach

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bdblingen

Boblingen Sindelfinger Str.

Sindelfingen Drk

Sindelfingen Leipziger Str.

Sindelf. Goldb. Wasserturm

Sindelfingen Dresdener Str.

Sind. Gottlieb-Daimler-Schule

Sindelfingen Zob

Sindelf. Marktpl. (BObl.Str.)

Sindelfingen Domo

Sindelf. Klostergarten

Sindelf. Wolfstr. Altenheim

Sindelfingen Essegger Str.

Sindelfingen Guttenbrunnstr.

Sindelfingen Bartenweg

Sindelfingen Griinackerstr.

Maichingen Bf (Schliisselacker)

Maichingen Teuchelweg

Maich. Unterrieden Gymnasium

Maichingen Berliner Str.

Maichingen Herrenberger Str.

Darmsheim Haslach

Route schedule
Bdblingen — Darmsheim Haslach

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Béblingen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

05:32-19:32

05:32-19:32

05:32-19:32

05:32-19:32

05:32-19:32

08:02-13:02
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Direction
Maichingen — Bdblingen

27 stops

Open route schedule

Maichingen

Maichingen Birgerhaus

Maichingen Hallenbad

Maichingen Herrenberger Str.

Maichingen Berliner Str.

Maichingen Teuchelweg

Maichingen Bf (Schliisselacker)

Sindelfingen Griinackerstr.

Sindelfingen Bartenweg

Sindelfingen Guttenbrunnstr.

Sindelfingen Gottscheer Str.

Sindelfingen Essegger Str.

Sindelf. Wolfstr. Altenheim

Sindelf. Klostergarten

Sindelfingen Domo

Sindelfingen Stadion

Sindelfingen Bachstr.

Sindelf Riedmuhlestr

Sindelfingen Zob

Sindelfingen

Sind. Gottlieb-Daimler-Schule

Sindelfingen Dresdener Str.

Sindelf. Goldb. Wasserturm

Sindelfingen Leipziger Str.

Sindelfingen Drk

Route schedule
Maichingen — Bdblingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Maichingen
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

05:18-23:51

05:18-23:51

05:18-23:51

05:18-23:51

05:18-23:51

05:51-23:51

06:51-23:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-704-618228587-3533129583

Bdblingen Sindelfinger Str.

Boéblingen

704 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boeblingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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